
Contact

Beatriz Menéndez-Valdés

Head of Consultancy –Spain & Portugal

T:  +34 917 942 719

M: +34 670 823 315 

E: Beatriz.menendezvaldes@christie.com

Guillemette Briard

Consultancy Associate Director

T:  +34 933 436 172

M: +34 679 355 693

E: guillemette.briard@christie.com

Joan Bagó

Market Analyst

T:  +34 933 436 171

M: +34 659 354 615

E: joan.bago@christie.com

Inmaculada Ranera

Managing Director –Spain & Portugal

T:  +34 933 436 161

M: +34 627 410 671

E: inma.ranera@christie.com

Coré Martín

Head of Investment Spain & Portugal

T:  +34 917 942 640

M: +34 683 286 334

E: core.martin@christie.com

Íñigo Cumella de Montserrat

Investment Associate Director 

T:  +34 933 436 165

M: +34 628 420 197

E: inigo.cumella@christie.com

Ariadna Planella

Hotel Consultant

T:  +34 933 436 169

M: +34 659 354 941 

E: ariadna.planella@christie.com

Pol Fabregat

Senior Hotel Consultant

T:  +34 933 436 173

M: +34 680 366 763 

E: pol.fabregat@christie.com

Alexia Ripoll

Administration & Marketing Coordinator

T:  +34 933 436 176

M: +34 695 417 308

E: alexia.ripoll@christie.com

Alejandro Scholtz

Investment Consultant

T:  +34 917 942 640

M: +34 669 959 249

E: alejandro.scholtz@christie.com

Borja Nieto

Investment Consultant

T:  +34 917 942 641

M: +34 650 950 316

E: jborja.nieto@christie.com

Laura Vidal Kränzlin

Investment Consultant

T:  +34 933 436 175

M: +34 679 503 140

E: laura.vidal@christie.com

Pilar Contreras

Team Assistant –Madrid 

T:  +34 917 942 640

M: +34 600 054 006

E: pilar.contreras@christie.com

Natalia Luque

Team Assistant –Barcelona 

T:  +34 933 436 170

E: natalia.luque@christie.com
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